

05-23-2003



MR1891-181

J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

U.S. Patent and Trad

Tab settings ⇔⇒ ♥ ▼ ▼	455138
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): $5 - 20 - 03$	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Peter Li-Te Ser
X Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other	Internal Address: Street Address: 3F., No. 2, Alley 2, Lane 14 Sec. 1, Hangjou S. Rd., Jungjeng Chiu, City: Taipei xstatexxxxxxxx Taiwan, R.O.C. X Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Limited Partnership
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
76/507,066	
Additional number(s) at	·
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg	
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center	8. Deposit account number:
Drive, Suite 101	
3 DBYRNE E111 CONTROL 7650 7068 tate: MD Zip: 21043	
1 1 10.00 pt DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	5/19/03
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

04586

PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002737 FRAME: 0666

ASSIGNMENT OF PENDING TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK APPLICATION

WHEREAS, Li-Te Yu
(Name of Assignor)
located and doing business at 3 F1., No. 2, Alley 2, Lane 14, Sec. 1, Hangjou
S. Rd., Jungjeng Chiu, Taipel, Taiwan 100, R.O.C.
(Address of Assignor)
has adopted and used in its business the Trademark/Service Mark
WELAX LABORATORIES & Design
(Mark)
which is currently pending before the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office under Serial No.
76/507.066 , dated 11 April 2003 , in the United States
Patent and Trademark Office; and,
WHEREAS, Peter Li-Te Ser
(Name of Assignee)
located and doing business at 3F., No. 2, Alley 2, Lane 14, Sec. 1, Hangjou S. Rd., Jungjeng Chiu,
Taipei, Taiwan 100, R.O.C.
(Address of Assignee)
is desirous of acquiring said mark:
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for \$10.00 and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Li-Te Yu
(Assignor Name)
does sell, assign, transfer and set over unto said Peter Li-Te Ser
(Name of Assignee) the entire right, title and interest in, to, and under said Trademark and any Registration to be issued thereon, together with the good will of the business in connection with which said mark is used. FOR:
(Name of Assignor)
By: (Signature)
Li-Te Yu (Yu is Family Name)
(Type Name)
Title:
Date: May 6, 2003

RECORDED: 05/20/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002737 FRAME: 0667